April 2026

SUNDAY
TUESDAY

SUNDAY
TUESDAY

May 2026

FRIDAY

SUNDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY

SUNDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
SUNDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

TUESDAY

FRIDAY
SUNDAY

June 2026

4/19
4/21

4/26
4/28

5/1

5/3
5/5

5/6
5/8

5/10
5/12

5/13
5/14
5117
5/19

5/20
5/23
5/24
5/26

5/29
5/31

BT - 2 person scramble
ROB'S

EXCHANGE

OPEN ALL SIGN-UPS

BT - 4 PERSON SCRAMBLE
ROB'S

EXCHANGE

Deadline for ladies open scramble
L.R MANN SIGN UP

BT - 2 PERSON BEST BALL
ROB'S

EXCHANGE

LADIES OPENING SCRAMBLE
PRES. CUP SIGN UP DEADLINE
BILL FLYNN SIGN UP

BT - MOMS DAY, 3 NET OUT OF 4
ROB'S

EXCHANGE

LADIES LEAGUE STARTS
MENS LEAGUE STARTS
SPRING SWING / DRIVE 4 FOOD
ROB'S

EXCHANGE

L.R. MANN DEADLINE

L.R MANN ROUND 1

L.R MANN ROUND 2

BT - 2 PERSON BEST BALL
ROB'S

EXCHANGE

PRES. CUP RD. 1 DEADLINE

BT - 2 PERSON TRIFECTA

10:00
10:00
12:00

10:00
10:00
12:00

9:30
9:30
12:00
4:30 - 9 HOLES

9:30

9:30

12:00
3:30-4:30
2:30-4:00

9:00

9:00

12:00

8:00
8:00
9:00
9:00
12:00

9:00



TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

TUESDAY

SATURDAY
SUNDAY
TUESDAY

FRIDAY
SUNDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY

July 2026

SATURDAY
SUNDAY

TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

TUESDAY

6/2

6/3
6/5
6/6
6/7

6/9

6/13
6/14
6/16

6/19
6/21
6/23

6/24
6/27
6/28
6/29
6/30

7/4
7/5

777
7/8
7/10
7M1
7/12

7/14

ROB'S

EXCHANGE

BILL FLYNN DEADLINE

ARC TOURNAMENT

BILL FLYNN RD. 1

BILL FLYNN RD. 2

BT - INDIVIDUAL STROKE PLAY
ROB'S

EXCHANGE

FORE THE ANIMALS

MARATHON 4 ABETTER LIFE
ROB'S

EXCHANGE

SCHOHARIE SMART

BT - 2 PERSON SCRAMBLE (DADS DAY)
ROB'S

EXCHANGE

CARGO GOLF LEAGUE (36 GUYS)
EAGLE CUP #2

BT - 2 PERSON BEST BALL

MARK CLEMENTE - 24 GUYS (5188577635)
ROB'S

EXCHANGE

2 MAN CLUB QUALIFIER

2 MAN ROUND 1

BT - RED WHITE BLUE SCRAMBLE
ROB'S

EXCHANGE

LADIES MID SEASON SCRAMBLE
SCOTT WOLFE MEMORIAL

2 MAN ROUND 2

GORDY WALSH

2 MAN FINALS

BT - SADIE HAWKINS

ROB'S

8:30
12:00

11:30 SHOTGUN
8:00
8:00
9:00
8:30
12:00
1:00 SHOTGUN
9:00
8:30
12:00
10:00 SHOTGUN
9:00
8:30
12:00
9:00 REVERSE
11:00 TEETIMES
9:00
10:00
8:30
12:00

8:00
8:00
9:00
8:30
12:00
4:30
1:00
8:00
12:00
8:00
9:00
8:30



SATURDAY

SUNDAY

TUESDAY

SATURDAY
SUNDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

August 2026

SATURDAY
SUNDAY
TUESDAY

FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
TUESDAY

SATURDAY
SUNDAY

TUESDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
TUESDAY

SUNDAY

718

719

7/21

7/25
7/26
7/28

7/29
7/31

8/1
8/2
8/4

8/7
8/8
8/9
8/11

8/15
8/16

8/18
8/22
8/23
8/25

8/30

EXCHANGE

SENIOR CLUB RD. 1
STUMPY CUP

SENIOR CLUB RD. 2
LADIES SENIOR CLUB

BT - SKINS GAME

ROB'S

EXCHANGE

PREZORSKI MEMORIAL
BT - 2 PERSON TRIFECTA
ROB'S

EXCHANGE

ENYGA

MEMBER GUEST PRACTICE ROUND

MEMBER GUEST ROUND 1
MEMBER GUEST ROUND FINAL
ROBS

EXCHANGE

LADIES INVITATIONAL

CLUB CHAMP. QUALIFIER
CLUB CHAMP. RD. 1

BT - BLIND DRAW SCRAMBLE
ROBS

EXCHANGE

CLUB CHAMP RD. 2

CLUB CHAMP FINALS

BT - SKIN GAME

ROBS

EXCHANGE

A&K AFTERGLOW BENEFIT
MEM/MEM - MEM/GUEST

ROBS

EXCHANGE

BT - BEST GROSS / BEST NET OUT OF 4

12:00
8:00
1:00
8:00
8:30
9:00
8:30

12:00
1:00
9:00
8:30

12:00

7:30 TEETIMES

10:00 FRONT/BACK
8:00 FRONT
8:30
12:00
9:00
8:00
8:00
9:00
8:30
12:00
8:00
8:00
9:00
8:30
12:00
1:00
9:00
8:30
12:00
9:00



September 2026

TUESDAY 9/1/ ROB'S 8:30
EXCHANGE 12:00
SATURDAY 9/5/RINGERS RD. 1 8:00
SUNDAY 9/6 RINGERS RD. 2 8:00
TUESDAY 9/8 ROB'S 8:30
EXCHANGE 12:00
SATURDAY 9/12 CRCS EDUCATION FOUNDATION 11:30
SUNDAY 9/13' BT -PAR 3 9:00
TUESDAY 9/15 ROB'S 8:30
EXCHANGE 12:00
WEDNESDAY 9/16 HELIOS CARE TOURNAMENT 10:00
SATURDAY 9/19 SHARON SPRINGS BOOSTER 1:00
SUNDAY 9/20 BT - IMPOSSIBLE PIN 9:00
TUESDAY 9/22 ROB'S 8:30
EXCHANGE 12:00
WEDNESDAY 9/23  LADIES CLOSING SCRAMBLE 4:30
SATURDAY 9/26 MENS LEAGUE WRAP UP 1:00
SUNDAY 9/27 | BT - AWARDS DAY SCRAMBLE 9:00
October 2026
SUNDAY 10/4|BT - TBD
SUNDAY 10/11|BT - TBD
SUNDAY 10/18/ BT - TBD
SUNDAY 10/25 BT - TBD



