

April 2026				
SUNDAY	4/19	BT - 2 person scramble	10:00	
TUESDAY	4/21	ROB'S	10:00	
		EXCHANGE	12:00	
		OPEN ALL SIGN-UPS		
SUNDAY	4/26	BT - 4 PERSON SCRAMBLE	10:00	
TUESDAY	4/28	ROB'S	10:00	
		EXCHANGE	12:00	
May 2026				
FRIDAY	5/1	Deadline for ladies open scramble L.R MANN SIGN UP		
SUNDAY	5/3	BT - 2 PERSON BEST BALL	9:30	
TUESDAY	5/5	ROB'S	9:30	
		EXCHANGE	12:00	
WEDNESDAY	5/6	LADIES OPENING SCRAMBLE	4:30 - 9 HOLES	
FRIDAY	5/8	PRES. CUP SIGN UP DEADLINE BILL FLYNN SIGN UP		
SUNDAY	5/10	BT - MOMS DAY, 3 NET OUT OF 4	9:30	
TUESDAY	5/12	ROB'S	9:30	
		EXCHANGE	12:00	
WEDNESDAY	5/13	LADIES LEAGUE STARTS	3:30-4:30	
THURSDAY	5/14	MENS LEAGUE STARTS	2:30-4:00	
SUNDAY	5/17	SPRING SWING / DRIVE 4 FOOD	9:00	
TUESDAY	5/19	ROB'S	9:00	
		EXCHANGE	12:00	
WEDNESDAY	5/20	L.R. MANN DEADLINE		
SATURDAY	5/23	L.R MANN ROUND 1	8:00	
SUNDAY	5/24	L.R MANN ROUND 2	8:00	
		BT - 2 PERSON BEST BALL	9:00	
TUESDAY	5/26	ROB'S	9:00	
		EXCHANGE	12:00	
FRIDAY	5/29	PRES. CUP RD. 1 DEADLINE		
SUNDAY	5/31	BT - 2 PERSON TRIFECTA	9:00	
June 2026				

TUESDAY	6/2	ROB'S EXCHANGE	8:30 12:00
WEDNESDAY	6/3	BILL FLYNN DEADLINE	
FRIDAY	6/5	ARC TOURNAMENT	11:30 SHOTGUN
SATURDAY	6/6	BILL FLYNN RD. 1	8:00
SUNDAY	6/7	BILL FLYNN RD. 2	8:00
		BT - INDIVIDUAL STROKE PLAY	9:00
TUESDAY	6/9	ROB'S EXCHANGE	8:30 12:00
SATURDAY	6/13	FORE THE ANIMALS	1:00 SHOTGUN
SUNDAY	6/14	MARATHON 4 A BETTER LIFE	9:00
TUESDAY	6/16	ROB'S EXCHANGE	8:30 12:00
FRIDAY	6/19	SCHOHARIE SMART	10:00 SHOTGUN
SUNDAY	6/21	BT - 2 PERSON SCRAMBLE (DADS DAY)	9:00
TUESDAY	6/23	ROB'S EXCHANGE	8:30 12:00
WEDNESDAY	6/24	CARGO GOLF LEAGUE (36 GUYS)	9:00 REVERSE
SATURDAY	6/27	EAGLE CUP #2	11:00 TEETIMES
SUNDAY	6/28	BT - 2 PERSON BEST BALL	9:00
MONDAY	6/29	MARK CLEMENTE - 24 GUYS (5188577635)	10:00
TUESDAY	6/30	ROB'S EXCHANGE	8:30 12:00
July 2026			
SATURDAY	7/4	2 MAN CLUB QUALIFIER	8:00
SUNDAY	7/5	2 MAN ROUND 1 BT - RED WHITE BLUE SCRAMBLE	8:00 9:00
TUESDAY	7/7	ROB'S EXCHANGE	8:30 12:00
WEDNESDAY	7/8	LADIES MID SEASON SCRAMBLE	4:30
FRIDAY	7/10	SCOTT WOLFE MEMORIAL	1:00
SATURDAY	7/11	2 MAN ROUND 2 GORDY WALSH	8:00 12:00
SUNDAY	7/12	2 MAN FINALS BT - SADIE HAWKINS	8:00 9:00
TUESDAY	7/14	ROB'S	8:30

		EXCHANGE	12:00	
SATURDAY	7/18	SENIOR CLUB RD. 1	8:00	
		STUMPY CUP	1:00	
SUNDAY	7/19	SENIOR CLUB RD. 2	8:00	
		LADIES SENIOR CLUB	8:30	
		BT - SKINS GAME	9:00	
TUESDAY	7/21	ROB'S	8:30	
		EXCHANGE	12:00	
SATURDAY	7/25	PREZORSKI MEMORIAL	1:00	
SUNDAY	7/26	BT - 2 PERSON TRIFECTA	9:00	
TUESDAY	7/28	ROB'S	8:30	
		EXCHANGE	12:00	
WEDNESDAY	7/29	ENYGA	7:30 TEETIMES	
FRIDAY	7/31	MEMBER GUEST PRACTICE ROUND		

August 2026

SATURDAY	8/1	MEMBER GUEST ROUND 1	10:00 FRONT/BACK	
SUNDAY	8/2	MEMBER GUEST ROUND FINAL	8:00 FRONT	
TUESDAY	8/4	ROBS	8:30	
		EXCHANGE	12:00	
FRIDAY	8/7	LADIES INVITATIONAL	9:00	
SATURDAY	8/8	CLUB CHAMP. QUALIFIER	8:00	
SUNDAY	8/9	CLUB CHAMP. RD. 1	8:00	
		BT - BLIND DRAW SCRABBLE	9:00	
TUESDAY	8/11	ROBS	8:30	
		EXCHANGE	12:00	
SATURDAY	8/15	CLUB CHAMP RD. 2	8:00	
SUNDAY	8/16	CLUB CHAMP FINALS	8:00	
		BT - SKIN GAME	9:00	
TUESDAY	8/18	ROBS	8:30	
		EXCHANGE	12:00	
SATURDAY	8/22	A&K AFTERGLOW BENEFIT	1:00	
SUNDAY	8/23	MEM/MEM - MEM/GUEST	9:00	
TUESDAY	8/25	ROBS	8:30	
		EXCHANGE	12:00	
SUNDAY	8/30	BT - BEST GROSS / BEST NET OUT OF 4	9:00	

September 2026				
TUESDAY	9/1	ROB'S		8:30
		EXCHANGE		12:00
SATURDAY	9/5	RINGERS RD. 1		8:00
SUNDAY	9/6	RINGERS RD. 2		8:00
TUESDAY	9/8	ROB'S		8:30
		EXCHANGE		12:00
SATURDAY	9/12	CRC'S EDUCATION FOUNDATION		11:30
SUNDAY	9/13	BT - PAR 3		9:00
TUESDAY	9/15	ROB'S		8:30
		EXCHANGE		12:00
WEDNESDAY	9/16	HELIOS CARE TOURNAMENT		10:00
SATURDAY	9/19	SHARON SPRINGS BOOSTER		1:00
SUNDAY	9/20	BT - IMPOSSIBLE PIN		9:00
TUESDAY	9/22	ROB'S		8:30
		EXCHANGE		12:00
WEDNESDAY	9/23	LADIES CLOSING SCRAMBLE		4:30
SATURDAY	9/26	MENS LEAGUE WRAP UP		1:00
SUNDAY	9/27	BT - AWARDS DAY SCRAMBLE		9:00
October 2026				
SUNDAY	10/4	BT - TBD		
SUNDAY	10/11	BT - TBD		
SUNDAY	10/18	BT - TBD		
SUNDAY	10/25	BT - TBD		